

Before : Shri D.V. Sawant.
Prothonotary & Senior Master.

Date : 28th June, 2016.

CALLED OUT FOR REJECTION (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS):

11. NMSL/845/2015) Ms Vini Joshi i/b. M/s. Chitnis Vaithy & Co.,
S/2229/2012) Advocate for the Applicant.
)
)
) PC.: The Applicant and/or their Advocates to
) remove office objections on the Notice of Motion
) and get the same numbered and registered on or
) before 12/07/2016, failing Notice of Motion to
) stand rejected under O.S. Rule 986.
)
- 12 NMSL/848/2015) Ms Ashwini Kale i/b. M/s. MZD Legal Consultancy,
S/3088/2011) Advocate for the Applicant.
) Ms. Naina Jain i/b. M/s. Wadia Ghandy & Co.,
) Advocate for the Defendant No. 1
)
)
) PC.: The Applicant and/or their Advocates to
) remove office objections on the Notice of Motion
) and get the same numbered and registered on or
) before 12/07/2016, failing Notice of Motion to
) stand rejected under O.S. Rule 986.
)

28/6/2016

Prothonotary & Senior Master